

MACC - 08/2011
R – 08/2011

Order No.69
Dated-12-12-2022

P.O. is on leave. Ld ADJ, 8th F.T.C., Alipore is P.O.I/C.

Today is fixed for evidence i/d argument. Both parties file hazira.

Fix 16/02/2023 for framing of issue.

D/C by me,

Sd/-
MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

