

MACC - 08/2011
(R – 08/2011)

Order No. 70

Dated-16-02-2023

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

No step is taken by the parties.

Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.

Fix **18/03/2023** for framing of issue.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

