

MACC 8/2011

R – 8/2011

Order No.72

18.05.2023

Today is fixed for Framing of Issues.

Both parties are present by filing hajira.

Issue is framed in a separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 20.06.2023 for D.W. ID Argument.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

**Judge MACC Tribunal
18th Court, Alipore**

**Sd/- M. Roy
Judge MACC Tribunal
18th Court, Alipore**