

MACC - 08/2011
(R – 08/2011)

Order No. 76
Dated-24-01-2024

Today is fixed for D.W. i/d argument.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

Witness namely Samir Roy is present and examined as OPW-1 and examination is deferred on the prayer of the Ld Advocate for the Insurance Company.

Adjn to **13/03/2024** for further evidence of OPW-1.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

