

MACC - 08/2011
(R – 08/2011)

Order No. 77

Dated-13-03-2024

Today is fixed for further evidence of OPW-1.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

Another Witness namely Surajit Kumar Modak is present and discharged without adducing evidence.

Adjn to **09/05/2024** for further evidence of OPW-1.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

